
Governor Meeting Dates 2023/24 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
 

Curriculum Committee Thursday 19th October 2023 

Personnel Committee Friday 29th September 2023 

Finance & Premises Committee Wednesday 4th October 2023 

Full Governing Body Meeting Thursday 28th September 2023 

 

Curriculum Committee No meeting 

Personnel Committee Tuesday 31st October 2023 

Finance & Premises Committee Thursday 16th November 2023 

Full Governing Body Meeting Thursday 9th November 2023 

 
Spring Term 2024 

 
Curriculum Committee Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Personnel Committee Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Finance & Premises Committee Tuesday 16th January 2024 

Full Governing Body Meeting Thursday 18th January 2024 

 

Curriculum Committee Thursday 14th March 2024 

Personnel Committee Tuesday 19th March 2024 

Finance & Premises Committee Thursday 5th March 2024 

Full Governing Body Meeting Thursday 21st March 2024 

 
Summer Term 2024 

 
Curriculum Committee Wednesday 24th April 2024 

Personnel Committee Tuesday 30th April 2024 

Finance & Premises Committee Tuesday 23rd April 2024 

Full Governing Body Meeting  
including budget sign off 

Tuesday 30th April 2024 

 

Curriculum Committee Thursday 11th July 2024 

Personnel Committee Tuesday 25th June 2024 

Finance & Premises Committee Tuesday 11th June 2024 

Full Governing Body Meeting Thursday 4th July 2024 

 


